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The Menu of Chattahoochee Grille from Sandy Springs contains about 62 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.3.
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Chattahoochee Grille Yienu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

STARBUCKS COFFEE

fippetizers

SONESTA CHICKEN WINGS

Salad

CAESAR

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

Breakfast

EGGS YOUR WAY

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish & Seafood
BLACKENED SALMON
Tries

HOME FRIES

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Hot Drinks

TEA

$4.0

$14.0

$14.0

$13.0

$6.0

$4.0

$28.0

$4.0

light Bites

CAESER SALAD

for The Table

GULF SHRIMP REMOULADE

Sweels & Desserts

YOGURT PARFAIT

Small Plates

FIELD BEANS

Signature Subs

SOUTHERN BBQ PULLED PORK

Botiled Drinks

EVIAN WATER

Brealgfast Buffet

BREAKFAST BUFFET

Brealfast - Sides

BISCUITS (2)

Sweet Templations
FRUIT COBBER
fmerican Dishes
GRITS

Choice Of Dessert

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE OR
CHOCOLATE MOLTEN CAKE

$6.0

$14.0

$5.0

$6.0

$14.0

$5.0

$16.5

$5.0

$7.0

$4.0

$48.0



Chattahoochee Grille Yienu

Hotcakies &EAmp;(imp;
Trench Toast

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $12.0

BOURBON CHICKEN BREAST $22.0
[ ]

Build-Your-Own-Omelet

BUILD-YOUR-OWN-OMELET $15.0

Bistro Uenu

GRILLED CRAB CAKES $16.0

c l l T I.I.

HOMEMADE WAFFLES $12.0

Tleaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $12.0

Jump-Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $12.0

Pastas + lasagna + Ravioli

LINGUINE CAPRESE $22.0

Menu Includes

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD OR HOUSE
SALAD

Soups

CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE GUMBO $10.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $8.0

Mains

VEGAN MEATLOAF $22.0
PANCAKE STACK $12.0
Burgers

SONESTA BURGERS $16.0

ALL-AMERICAN CHEESBURGER $15.0

Dessert

CHEESECAKE $6.0
RED VELVET CAKE $7.0
RIBEYE STEAK $36.0

RIB EYE STEAK

Soft Drinks

JUICE $4.0
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE $5.0
JUICE .

Choice Of One Entrée

LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

STRIP STEAK AND SHRIMP

1 4
Entre'es
SHRIMP AND BOURSIN CHEESE
GRITS

LOCAL HONEY-GLAZED SALMON $28.0

Salads

SIDE SALAD $6.0

$30.0



Chattahoochee Grille Yienu

CAESAR SALAD $6.0
SONESTA SALAD $12.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

SALAD
CHICKEN

Side Dishes

APPLEWOOD-SMOKED BACON $4.0

PORK SAUSAGE
MASHED POTATOES
BOURSIN GRITS

Ingredients Used
COLLARD GREENS
SHRIMP

POTATOES

GARLIC

BEANS

$4.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0



Chattahoochee Grille Yienu

Chattahoochee Grille

6345 Powers Ferry RAGA 30339, Opening Hours:

Sandy Springs, United States Monday 06:30 -22:00
Tuesday 06:30 -22:00
Wednesday 06:30 -22:00
Thursday 06:30 -22:00
Friday 06:30 -22:00
Saturday 06:30 -10:30
Sunday 06:30 -12:00
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