



https://menulist.menu
6345 Powers Ferry RdGA 30339, Sandy Springs, United States
+17709551700 - https://www.sonesta.com/sonesta-hotels-resorts/ga/atlanta/sonesta-atlanta-northwest-galleria#hoteldetails_dining









TEA



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Light Bites	
STARBUCKS COFFEE	\$4.0	CAESER SALAD	\$6.0
Appetizers		For The Table	
SONESTA CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	GULF SHRIMP REMOULADE	\$14.0
Salad		Sweets & Desserts	
CAESAR		YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.0
Sandwiches		Small Plates	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$14.0	FIELD BEANS	\$6.0
Drinks		Signature Subs	
DRINKS		SOUTHERN BBQ PULLED PORK	\$14.0
Oncal fast		Bottled Drinks	
Breakfast		EVIAN WATER	\$5.0
EGGS YOUR WAY	\$13.0	0 10 10 01	
Vegetarian Dishes		Breakfast Buffet	
CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	BREAKFAST BUFFET	\$16.5
Esh & Confood		Breakfast – Sides	
Fish & Seafood		BISCUITS (2)	\$5.0
BLACKENED SALMON		Conset Comptations	
Fries		Sweet Temptations	4- 4
HOME FRIES	\$4.0	FRUIT COBBER	\$7.0
Pork Dishes*		American Dishes	
	¢20.0	GRITS	\$4.0
BABY BACK RIBS	\$28.0	Chaine Of Manager	
Hot Drinks		Choice Of Dessert	
TEA	¢40	RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE OR	\$48.0

\$4.0

CHOCOLATE MOLTEN CAKE

4	一生
1 TIE	
6	
	The state of the s

Hotcakes & Amp; Amp;		Mains	
French Toast		VEGAN MEATLOAF	\$22.0
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	PANCAKE STACK	\$12.0
The Barnyard		Burgers	
BOURBON CHICKEN BREAST	\$22.0	SONESTA BURGERS	\$16.0
		ALL-AMERICAN CHEESBURGER	\$15.0
Build-Your-Own-Omelet			
BUILD-YOUR-OWN-OMELET	\$15.0	Dessert	
		CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
Bistro Menu		RED VELVET CAKE	\$7.0
GRILLED CRAB CAKES	\$16.0	Steaks	
Carlyle Traditions		RIBEYE STEAK	\$36.0
HOMEMADE WAFFLES	\$12.0	RIB EYE STEAK	
Leaves And Bowls		Soft Drinks	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$12.0	JUICE	\$4.0
	\$12.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE	\$4.0 \$5.0
CLASSIC CAESAR Jump-Starters	\$12.0		·
	\$12.0 \$12.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE	·
Jump-Starters	\$12.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$5.0
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$12.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEI	\$5.0
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Pastas + Lasagna + Ravia	\$12.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEE CHICKEN	\$5.0
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Pastas + Lasagna + Ravia LINGUINE CAPRESE	\$12.0 Oli \$22.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEE CHICKEN STRIP STEAK AND SHRIMP	\$5.0
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Pastas + Lasagna + Ravia LINGUINE CAPRESE Menu Includes CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD OR HOUSALAD	\$12.0 Oli \$22.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEE CHICKEN STRIP STEAK AND SHRIMP Entre'es SHRIMP AND BOURSIN CHEESE	\$5.0)
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Pastas + Lasagna + Ravia LINGUINE CAPRESE Menu Includes CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD OR HOUSALAD Soups	\$12.0 Oli \$22.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEE CHICKEN STRIP STEAK AND SHRIMP Entre'es SHRIMP AND BOURSIN CHEESE GRITS LOCAL HONEY-GLAZED SALMON	\$5.0 \$30.0
Jump-Starters FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Pastas + Lasagna + Ravia LINGUINE CAPRESE Menu Includes CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD OR HOUSALAD	\$12.0 Oli \$22.0	FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE Choice Of One Entrée LINGUINE CAPESES WITH GRILLEE CHICKEN STRIP STEAK AND SHRIMP Entre'es SHRIMP AND BOURSIN CHEESE GRITS	\$5.0 \$30.0



CAESAR SALAD \$6.0 PORK SAUSAGE \$4.0 SONESTA SALAD \$12.0 MASHED POTATOES \$6.0 BOURSIN GRITS \$6.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

APPETIZER

SALAD

CHICKEN

Side Dishes

APPLEWOOD-SMOKED BACON \$4.0

Ingredients Used

COLLARD GREENS \$6.0

SHRIMP

POTATOES

GARLIC

BEANS



Chattahoochee Grille

6345 Powers Ferry RdGA 30339, Sandy Springs, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:30 -22:00 Tuesday 06:30 -22:00

Wednesday 06:30 -22:00 Thursday 06:30 -22:00 Eriday 06:30 -22:00

Friday 06:30 -22:00 Saturday 06:30 -10:30

Sunday 06:30 -12:00

⊋gallery image

Made with menulist.menu